
From To
701730 1 701730 F, L 30/03/2025

18950362 701731 19652092 F, L 30/03/2025

10000000 19652093 29652092 F, L 01/09/2027

7187908 29652093 36840000 F, L 30/03/2025

1834000 36840001 38674000 F, L 19/04/2024

1846000 38674001 40520000 F, L 18/06/2024

35000 40520001 40555000 F, L 19/04/2024

35000 40555001 40590000 F, L 18/06/2024

9410000 40590001 50000000 F Free

50000000 Total

KP GREEN ENGINEERING LIMITED - IPO

Number of Securities
Distinctive Numbers Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P-

Partly Paid, L-Lock-in etc.)
Lock in date Upto


